CHANCE'

Barry D.E.W. Line® Heavy Rope
Link, 10 ft/3.0 m

By Chance
Catalog # PSCDEWNK38X010

Dielectric Even Wet insulating rope tool designed for performing
live line work on AC or DC systems. One closed and one open
spelter socket termination.

Features

« Rated Working Load 15,000 Ib./6,803 kg

e Insulting Rope area is 1.25 in (32 mm) diameter

o Steel Spelter Socket Terminations retain 100% of rope’s
breaking strength

« Available with two closed spelter socket terminations, two
open spelter socket terminations, or one of each as pictured

« Available in custom lengths

General

Catalog Number PSCDEWNK38X010
Working Load Limit 15,000 Ib

Working Load Limit Metric 6,804 kg

Dimensions

A Hubbell brand

Diameter
Diameter - Metric
Length

Length Metric
Weight

WeightMetric

Product Assets

*Representative Image

1.25in
32 mm
10 ft
3Im
42 b
19 kg
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